Market Name

Variety

Grade Retail Price

Wholesale price*

Amaranthus
Amaranthus
Ashgourd
Babycorn
Babycorn
Beetroot
Beetroot
Bhendi
Bittergourd
Bottle Gourd
Bottle Gourd
Brinjal

Brinjal
Cabbage
Cabbage
Capsicum
Capsicum
Capsicum
Carrot
Carrot
Cauliflower
Cauliflower
Chilli

Chilli

Paprika
Green peas
Green peas
Chow-Chow
Clusterbeans
Colocasia
Coccinia
Coriander - Leaves
Coriander - Leaves
Cowpea - vegetable
Curry-leaves
Cucumber

Bangalore - K.R.
Bangalore - K.R.
Bangalore - K.R.
Bangalore - K.R.
Bangalore - K.R.
Bangalore - K.R.
Bangalore - K.R.
Bangalore - K.R.
Bangalore - K.R.
Bangalore - K.R.
Bangalore - K.R.
Bangalore - K.R.
Bangalore - K.R.
Bangalore - K.R.
Bangalore - K.R.
Bangalore - K.R.
Bangalore - K.R.
Bangalore - K.R.
Bangalore - K.R.
Bangalore - K.R.
Bangalore - K.R.
Bangalore - K.R.
Bangalore - K.R.
Bangalore - K.R.
Bangalore - K.R.
Bangalore - K.R.
Bangalore - K.R.
Bangalore - K.R.
Bangalore - K.R.
Bangalore - K.R.
Bangalore - K.R.
Bangalore - K.R.
Bangalore - K.R.
Bangalore - K.R.
Bangalore - K.R.
Bangalore - K.R.

Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market

Vegetables
Fenugreek-Leaves
Fenugreek-Leaves
Local

Local

Local

Local

Local

Local

Big

Large

Small
Green-Long
Purple round
Local

Local

Green

Red

Yellow

Local

Local

Local

Local

Round
Samba

Buijji

Local

Local

Local

Local

Local
Kovakai
Nattu

Local

Local

Local

Local

8.00/Bundle
6.00/Bundle
20.00/Kg
35.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
25.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
35.00/Kg
25.00/Piece
20.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
35.00/kg
25.00/kg
20.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
80.00/Kg
80.00/Kg
50.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
35.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
35.00/Kg
50.00/Kg
45.00/Kg

150.00/Kg
25.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
10.00/Bundle
5.00/Bundle
30.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
20.00/kg

5.00/Bundle
3.00/Bundle
12.00/Kg
24.00/Kg
21.00/Kg
15.00/Kg
12.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
25.00/Kg
14.00/Piece
12.00/Kg
22.00/Kg
26.00/Kg
14.00/Kg
10.00-12.00/Kg
28.00/Kg
60.00/Kg
60.00/Kg
35.00/kg
32.00/kg
30.00/kg
24.00/kg
24.00/Kg
32.00/kg
32.00/Kg

120.00/Kg
18.00/Kg
22.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
6.00/Bundle
3.00/Bundle
20.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
12.00/Kg



Cucumber
Drumstick

Elephant-Foot- Yam

Frenchbeans
Frenchbeans
Knol-Knhol
Onion

Onion

Onion

Onion

Potato
Potato

Pudina-Leaves

Pumpkin
Radish
Ridge Gourd
Ridge Gourd
Snakegourd
Sweetpotato
Tomato
Tomato

Amla
Amla
Apple
Apple
Apple

Banana-Robusta
Banana-Yellow
Banana-Yellow

Banana-Raw
Banana-Raw
Grapes
Grapes
Guava
Guava
Lemon
Lemon

Bangalore - K.R.
Bangalore - K.R.
Bangalore - K.R.
Bangalore - K.R.
Bangalore - K.R.
Bangalore - K.R.
Bangalore - K.R.
Bangalore - K.R.
Bangalore - K.R.
Bangalore - K.R.
Bangalore - K.R.
Bangalore - K.R.
Bangalore - K.R.
Bangalore - K.R.
Bangalore - K.R.
Bangalore - K.R.
Bangalore - K.R.
Bangalore - K.R.
Bangalore - K.R.
Bangalore - K.R.
Bangalore - K.R.

Bangalore - K.R.
Bangalore - K.R.
Bangalore - K.R.
Bangalore - K.R.
Bangalore - K.R.
Bangalore - K.R.
Bangalore - K.R.
Bangalore - K.R.
Bangalore - K.R.
Bangalore - K.R.
Bangalore - K.R.
Bangalore - K.R.
Bangalore - K.R.
Bangalore - K.R.
Bangalore - K.R.
Bangalore - K.R.

Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market

Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market

Local

Local

Local
Stringless
Stringless
Local
Small-Local
Small -Local

Bellary-Bangalore
Bellary-Bangalore

Local
Local
Local
Red
White
Local
Local
Local
Local
Nattu
Apple
Fruits
Local
Local
Washington
Fuji
Simla
G-9
Ellakki
Ellakki
Sakkai
Sakkai
Black
Thilkush
Local
Local
Big
small

PRPRPRRPNRPRPRPRPRPENRNRPRRENRRRER

NRPNRPRPERPNRNRRPRRRRENER

35.00/Kg
50.00/kg
30.00/Kg
50.00/Kg
40.00/kg
25.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
35.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
40.00/kg
35.00/Kg
6.00/Bundle
30.00/Kg
25.00/kg
30.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
25.00/kg
25.00/Kg
25.00/kg
20.00/Kg

60.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
180.00/Kg
220.00/Kg
130.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
35.00/Kg
90.00/Dozen
70.00/Dozen
50.00/Kg
100.00/Kg
60.00/Kg
50.00/Kg
4.00/Piece
3.00/Piece

26.00/kg
40.00/kg
25.00/Kg
36.00/Kg
32.00/kg
15.00/Kg
32.00/Kg
24.00/Kg
26.00/kg
22.0/kg
30.00/kg
26.00/Kg
3.00/Bundle
15.00/kg
20.00/Kg
25.00/Kg
14.00/Kg
18.00/kg
20.00/kg
15.00/Kg
12.00/kg

40.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
150.00/Kg
160.00/Kg
110.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
24.00/Kg
80.00/Dozen
60.00/Dozen
40.00/Kg
64.00/Kg
50.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
3.00/Piece
2.00/Piece



Orange
Mango
Mosambi
Musk melon
Papaya
Pear

Pine apple
Pomegranate
Sapota
Sapota
Watermelon
Watermelon

Aster

Aster
Asparagus

Bird of paradise
Carnation
Carnation
Carnation
Chrysanthemum
Chrysanthemum
Crossandra
Crossandra
Gerbera
Gerbera
Golden Rod
Golden Rod
Gladiolus
Gladiolus
Hybrid Rose
Hybrid Rose
Hybrid Rose
Limonium
Orchids
Orchids
Orchids
Orchids

Bangalore - K.R.
Bangalore - K.R.
Bangalore - K.R.
Bangalore - K.R.
Bangalore - K.R.
Bangalore - K.R.
Bangalore - K.R.
Bangalore - K.R.
Bangalore - K.R.
Bangalore - K.R.
Bangalore - K.R.
Bangalore - K.R.

Bangalore - K.R.
Bangalore - K.R.
Bangalore - K.R.
Bangalore - K.R.
Bangalore - K.R.
Bangalore - K.R.
Bangalore - K.R.
Bangalore - K.R.
Bangalore - K.R.
Bangalore - K.R.
Bangalore - K.R.
Bangalore - K.R.
Bangalore - K.R.
Bangalore - K.R.
Bangalore - K.R.
Bangalore - K.R.
Bangalore - K.R.
Bangalore - K.R.
Bangalore - K.R.
Bangalore - K.R.
Bangalore - K.R.
Bangalore - K.R.
Bangalore - K.R.
Bangalore - K.R.
Bangalore - K.R.

Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market

Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market

Local
Neelam
Local
Local
Karnataka
Kashmir
Local
Red/Kabul
Round
Round
Kiran
Kiran
Flowers
White
Violet
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
White
Yellow
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local

Red
White
Red-Medium
Red-Small
Pink-Small
Local

Blue
Purple
Tiger
White

NREPNRRPRPRRRRRERER

PR RPRRPRRPRPRPRPRPENRPNRPNRPRPRONRRRERER

50.00/Kg
80.00/kg
65.00/Kg
25.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
80.00/Kg
50.00/kg
110.00/Kg
50.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
15.00/Kg

30.00/Bundle
40.00/Bundle
15.00/Bundle
10.00/Flower
120.00/Bundle
100.00/Bundle
80.00/Bundle
100.00/Kg
130.00/Kg
220.00/Kg
200.00/Kg
30.00/Bundle
20.00/Bundle
30.00/Bundle
20.00/Bundle
120.00/Bundle
180.00/Bundle
50.00/Bundle
20.00/Bundle
15.00/Bundle
140.00/Bunch
200.00/Bunch
180.00/Bunch
150.00/Bunch
280.00/Bunch

35.00/Kg
60.00/Kg
50.00/Kg
18.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
60.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
80.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
14.00/kg
10.00/Kg

20.00/Bundle
30.00/Bundle
8.00/Bundle
6.00/Flower
100.00/Bundle
80.00/Bundle
60.00/Bundle
80.00/Kg
100.00/Kg
200.00/Kg
180.00/Kg
20.00/Bundle
10.00/Bundle
20.00/Bundle
10.00/Bundle
100.00/Bundle
160.00/Bundle
40.00/Bundle
10.00/Bundle
10.00/Bundle
100.00/Bunch
180.00/bunch
160.00/Bunch
100.00/Bunch
250.00/Bunch



Jasmine-Malligai Bangalore - K.R. Market Local 1 300.00/Kg 200.00/Kg
Jasmine-Malligai Bangalore - K.R. Market Gundu Malli 1 200.00/Kg 120.00/Kg
Lotus Bangalore - K.R. Market Red 1 5.00/Piece 3.00/Piece
Lotus Bangalore - K.R. Market White 1 3.00/Piece 2.00/Piece
Lily Bangalore - K.R. Market Asiatic 1 200.00/Bundle 180.00/Bundle
Lily Bangalore - K.R. Market Asiatic 2 150.00/Bundle 130.00/Bundle
Marigold Bangalore - K.R. Market Orange 1 30.00/Kg 20.00/Kg
Marigold Bangalore - K.R. Market Yellow 1 20.00/Kg 15.00/Kg
Nerium Bangalore - K.R. Market White 1 50.00/Kg 40.00/Kg
Nerium Bangalore - K.R. Market Red 1 40.00/Kg 30.00/Kg
Rose Bangalore - K.R. Market Yellow 1 1.00/Piece 0.50/Piece
Rose Bangalore - K.R. Market Orange 1 1.00/Piece 0.50/Piece
Rose Bangalore - K.R. Market Pink 1 1.00/Piece 0.50/Piece
Rose Bangalore - K.R. Market Ruby 1 280.00/Bunch 250.00/Bunch
Rose Bangalore - K.R. Market Star-Red 1 80.00/Kg 70.00/Kg
Rose Bangalore - K.R. Market Button 1 150.00/Kg 120.00/Kg
Rose Bangalore - K.R. Market Karishma 1 60.00/Kg 40.00/Kg
Tuberose Bangalore - K.R. Market Single- Loose 1 60.00/Kg 50.00/Kg
Tuberose Bangalore - K.R. Market Single- Loose 2 40.00/Kg 30.00/Kg
Garlic Bangalore - K.R. Market Ooty 1 90.00/Kg 70.00/Kg
Garlic Bangalore - K.R. Market Uttar pradesh 1 75.00/Kg 40.00/Kg
Ginger Bangalore - K.R. Market Simoga 1 110.00/Kg 80.00/Kg
Ginger Bangalore - K.R. Market Local 1 50.00/Kg 40.00/Kg
Betelvine Bangalore - K.R. Market Local 1 30.00/Bundle 20.00/Bundle
Betelvine Bangalore - K.R. Market Local 2 20.00/Bundle 14.00/Bundle
Coconut Bangalore - K.R. Market Big 1 25.00/Piece 20.00/Piece
Coconut Bangalore - K.R. Market Medium 1 20.00/Piece 14.00/Piece
Coconut Bangalore - K.R. Market Small 1 12.00/Piece 8.00/Piece

*Price detail collect from K.R Market



